
Pos 
1 
2 
3 
4 
5 
6 
7 
8 
9 
10 
11 
12 
13 
14 
15 
16 
17 
18 
19 
20 
21 
22 
23 
24 
25 
26 
27 
28 
29 
30 
31 
32 
33 
34 
35 
36 
37 

No. 

144 
176 
29 
85a 
70 
2 
898 
12 
14 
46 
73 
145 
69 
33a 
997 
76 
54 
92 
36 
13 
38 
48 
85 
8 
45 
75 
31 
15 
02 
99 
4 
17f 
35 
17 
33 
91 
726 

Name 

James Littlejohn / Simon Evans 
Bruce Ledoux 
Ben Myers 
Paul Mortimer 
Marcus Jewell 
Ed Wheatley 
Michael Merritt 
Todd Treffert 
Mark Mercurio 
Mark Boden 
Henry Gilbert 
Patrick Womack / Mark Boden 

Ryan Harrold / John Harrold 
Nicholas Karangelen 
Richard Stuart Milne 
Colin Dougherty 
Patrick Mullaney 
Drew Ewing 
Megan Tomlinson 
Ron Tomlinson 
Michael Potapow 
George Lucas 
John Bibbo 
James Littlejohn / Simon Evans 
Franco Valobra 
Kenneth Marlin 
Larry Ligas / Kenneth McKinnon 
Daniel Caggiano 
Scott Tyler / Danny Stewart 
Thiago Casal De Rey 
Tom O'Toole 
Russell Gee 
Douglas Sokolowski / Erik Sokolowski 
Dan Ammann 
Mike Fallin 

Group 

9 
9 
9 

C 
10 
9 
9 
9 
10 
10 
10 

10 
11 
10 
11 
9 
10 

11 
10 
10 
11 
11 

11 
11 
10 
11 

11 
10 
11 
10 
11 

Class 

GT2A 
GT2A 
GT3B 

C-10 
GT3C 
GT3B 
GT2B 
GT1A 
GT4A 
GT3C 
GT4A 

GT3C 
GT3E 
GT3D 
GT3E 
GT3B 
GT4B 

11-X 
GT3D 
GT3D 
TCR 
GT3E 

GT3E 
TCR 
GT4A 
TCR 

11-X 
GT4B 
TCR 
GT4A 
MP2 

Laps 

13 
9 
11 
12 
13 
11 
8 
8 
5 
11 
5 
5 
7 
10 
8 
13 
11 
10 
12 
6 
13 
12 
10 
13 
12 
12 
4 
9 
12 
12 
10 
5 
9 
8 
11 
3 
5 

Best Tm 

2:03.736 
2:09.114 
2:09.413 
2:09.467 
2:09.587 
2:09.706 
2:10.364 
2:10.782 
2:11.256 
2:11.395 
2:11.589 
2:12.058 
2:12.309 
2:12.570 
2:12.952 
2:13.451 
2:14.019 
2:14.052 
2:14.125 
2:18.032 
2:18.185 
2:18.615 
2:18.917 
2:19.772 
2:21.436 
2:21.538 
2:23.149 
2:23.356 
2:23.689 
2:23.885 
2:24.037 
2:24.555 
2:27.302 
2:27.606 
2:27.713 
2:29.411 
2:32.560 

Car Info 

2019 Porsche 991.2 GT3 R 
2016 Lamborghini Huracan Super Trofeo Evo I 
2017 Porsche 991.2 GT3 Cup/4.0 

2015 Porsche 911 R 
2015 Porsche 991 GT3 Cup 
2018 Porsche 991.2 GT3 Cup/4.0 
2000 Nissan GTR 
2021 Chevrolet Camaro/TA2 
Mercedes-Benz AMG GT4 
2006 Callaway Corvette GT3.R 
2018 Porsche 991.2 GT3 Cup/4.0 

2008 Porsche 997.2 GT3 Cup/3.8 
2008 Porsche 997 GT3 Cup 
2013 Porsche 997.2 GT3 Cup/3.8 
2008 Porsche 997 GT3 Cup 
2012 Ferrari 458 Challenge 
2016 Porsche 981 Cayman GT4/CS 
Audi RS3 
2022 Audi RS3 TCR 
2012 Porsche 997.2 GT3 Cup/3.8 
2011 Porsche 997.2 GT3 Cup/3.8 
2025 Audi RS3 LMS/TCR 
2001 Porsche 996 GT3 Cup 

2000 Ferrari 360 Challenge 
2018 Audi RS3/LMS/TCR 
2020 Porsche 718 Cayman GT4 Clubsport 
2018 Audi RS3/LMS/TCR 

2021 BMW M2 CS 
2016 Porsche 981 Cayman GT4/CS 
2017 VW GTI/TCR 
2024 Porsche 981 Cayman GT4/CS 
1993 BMW 325is 
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Pos 
38 
39 
40 

No. 

41 
072 
45a 

Name 

Robert Weber 
Michel Prevost 
Gian Camplone 

Group 

9 
11 
11 

Class 

GT2B 
MP1 
MP1 

Laps 

11 
4 
1 

Best Tm 

2:33.534 
2:40.095 
8:09.457 

Car Info 

2024 Howe Camaro TA2 
2007 Porsche 981 Cayman-S 
2007 Porsche 997.1 
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